
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 199.0 270.0 10

2 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 250.0 8

3 Daylon Morgan Russell Broncos 215.0 215.0 6

4 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 215.0 4

5 JJ Linch Ellis 202.6 210.0 2

6 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 218.0 210.0 1

7 Jakob  Mora Wichita County 212.0 185.0 0

8 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 140.0 0

9 Trever Korbe Wildcats 215.0 140.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 405.0 10

2 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 218.0 325.0 8

3 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 325.0 6

4 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 199.0 315.0 4

5 Daylon Morgan Russell Broncos 215.0 315.0 2

6 JJ Linch Ellis 202.6 275.0 1

7 Trever Korbe Wildcats 215.0 230.0 0

8 Jakob  Mora Wichita County 212.0 225.0 0

9 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 185.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 285.0 10

2 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 199.0 250.0 8

3 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 245.0 6

4 JJ Linch Ellis 202.6 210.0 4

5 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 218.0 210.0 2

6 Jakob  Mora Wichita County 212.0 190.0 1

7 Trever Korbe Wildcats 215.0 145.0 0

8 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 115.0 0

9 Daylon Morgan Russell Broncos 215.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 940.0 10

2 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 199.0 835.0 8

3 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 785.0 6

4 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 218.0 745.0 4

5 JJ Linch Ellis 202.6 695.0 2

6 Jakob  Mora Wichita County 212.0 600.0 1

7 Daylon Morgan Russell Broncos 215.0 530.0 0

8 Trever Korbe Wildcats 215.0 515.0 0

9 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 440.0 0


